Position

Lead Academic Agent,
Academic Agent, Math
Teacher On Special A
Tosa- Gate/K-8 Mathe
High School Literacy
Middle School Ela/El
District Lead Math S
Middle School Ela/El
High School Math Coa
Middle School Math C
High School Literacy
High School Math Coa
High School Math Coa
Middle School Math C
Cosa- District Lead
Middle School Math C
High School Literacy
Middle School Ela/El
Middle School Math C
Admin. Secretary I

Secretary |l

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified

Department

Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction
Secondary Instruction

Secondary Instruction

Total Wages

$174,853
$150,337
$114,448
$110,960
$105,151
$104,194
$103,891
$98,009
$97,810
$95,230
$92,483
$92,173
$90,934
$89,647
$78,737
$74,799
$74,217
$73,007
$68,382
$68,244
$58,625

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,880
$37,004
$31,780
$18,603
$30,321
$30,197
$30,263
$29,246
$29,229
$29,104
$28,382
$29,561
$28,218
$26,616
$26,376
$24,372
$25,561
$25,891
$22,700
$25,802
$26,138



